Датчик давления MPM280Au.
Технические характеристики.
Тольятти (8482)63-91-07
Томск (3822)98-41-53
Тула (4872)33-79-87
Тюмень (3452)66-21-18
Ульяновск (8422)24-23-59
Улан-Удэ (3012)59-97-51

P > 7MPa
03MPM280Au Pressure Sensor
Order Guide
MPM280Au Pressure Sensor
 Code  Range Ref. Range code  Range Ref.
0A 0bar~0.35bar G.A 10 0bar~10bar G.A
02 0bar~0.70bar G.A 12 0bar~20bar G.A
03 0bar~1bar G.A 13 0bar~35bar G.S.A
07 0bar~2bar G.A 14 0bar~70bar S.A
08 0bar~3.5bar G.A 15 0bar~100bar S.A
09 0bar~7bar G.A 17 0bar~200bar S.A
Code Pressure type
G Gauge
A Absolute
S Sealed gauge
Code Compensation
L Laser trimming
M Outer compensated resistor (providing resistor value)
Code  Electrical connection
1  Kovar pin(default)
2* 100mm flexible silicone rubber wires
Code Special measurement
Y Gauge sensor to measure Vacuum (0bar ~ 1bar)
MPM280Au     09            G L      1          Y   The whole spec
* The default code for electrical connection is “1”on the parameter card. And it is also allowed to print code “1” if the electrical connection is
flexible wire (original code “2”). The wire length shall be as per customers’ request on the contact.
Notes
1. Please pay attention to protect the diaphragm and the
compensated board to prevent any damage or bad
performance;
2. It can be used for pressure higher or lower than the range
code, but generally needs to be controlled within ±30%FS;
3. Please check the maximum overload of the system before
using the product. The maximum overload of the system
should be smaller than the maximum overload of the